
MAGIRT VIRTUAL ANNUAL 2020 MEETING 
SCHEDULE 

June 27 & 29, 2020 
HOW TO ATTEND 

All MAGIRT Virtual Annual 2020 meetings will be conducted via Zoom.  
To attend any meeting, click on the following link:  

https://ala-events.zoom.us/j/92603293669?pwd=emEzcWpFVXRESVRTcGV3Uk5lVXZJdz09   

Meeting ID: 926 0329 3669 
To join by telephone instead of computer audio, dial the number closest to your location: 

  
Meeting ID: 926 0329 3669 

Password: MAGIRT 
 

Dial by your location 

          +1 929 436 2866 US (New York) 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) 

        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 

 
For further information about the MAGIRT Virtual Midwinter 2020 meeting schedule, please contact MAGIRT Chair  

Iris Taylor (itaylor@loc.gov).   

For further information about MAGIRT, visit our website: 

www.ala.org/rt/magirt 

mailto:itaylor@loc.gov
mailto:itaylor@loc.gov


MAGIRT VIRTUAL ANNUAL 2020 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Meeting agendas will be available by mid-June 2020 

Saturday, June 27th 
 

ALL TIMES LISTED ARE CENTRAL STANDARD TIME 

Time  Meeting Contact 

11:30AM-12:30PM Membership and Marketing Committee Maggie M. Long: E-mail: mlong01@wesleyan.edu 

1:00PM-2:00PM Geographic Technologies (GeoTech) 
Committee & MAGIRT Geographic 

Information Systems (GIS) Discussion 
Group 

Wangyal Shawa: E-mail: shawatw@Princeton.edu 
Joy Suh: Email: hsuh1@gmu.edu 

2:30PM-3:30PM Map and Geospatial Collection 
Management Discussion Group 

Craig Haggit: Email: khaggit@denverlibrary.org 

4:00PM-5:00PM Virtual Honors Award Celebration Sierra Laddusaw: Email: sladdusaw@library.tamu.edu 
   

Monday, June 29th 
 

ALL TIMES LISTED ARE CENTRAL STANDARD TIME 

Time  Meeting Contact 

10:30AM-11:30AM Education Committee Kevin Dyke: Email: kdyke@okstate.edu 
Eric Johnson: Email: johnsoeo@miamioh.edu 

12:00 PM-1:00PM Cataloging Cartographic Resources 
Interest Group 

Maggie Long: Email: mlong01@wesleyan.edu 

1:30PM-2:30PM Cataloging and Classification Committee 

Meeting 

Tim Kiser: E-mail: tkiser@msu.edu  

3:00PM-4:30PM Membership/Executive Board Meeting 
(sessions I & II) 

Iris Taylor: Email: itaylor@loc.gov 

 


